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Tomorrow’s Leaders Program
Advanced Academic & Study Skills 
Tentative Schedule (gets weekly updated)
 
This course is an advanced level, university-preparation course. It’s learning objective is not to train students on taking tests but to develop their study skills and academic capacities.  So, the content is not organized based on exam sections but on academic competencies that are in use when working on an academic task in a university. The table below will be updated week by week according to the students’ pace of work.
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	#
	Date
	Material Covered

	1
	Friday 30 July
	Reading / Writing

	2
	Saturday 31 July
	Test 1 (Reading) 20%

	3
	Monday 2 Aug.
	Speaking

	4
	Wednesday 4 Aug.
	Speaking

	5
	Friday 6 Aug.
	Listening

	6
	Monday 9 Aug.
	Test 2 (Reading, Writing, Speaking) 20%

	7
	Wednesday 11 Aug.
	Listening

	8
	Friday 13 Aug.
	Listening

	9
	Monday 16 Aug.
	Final Revision (Reading, Writing, Speaking, Listening)

	10
	Wednesday 18 Aug.
	Final Exam (Reading, Writing, Speaking, Listening) 20%
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